South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 10:12:52 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3204 Concurrent Resolution, By Lucas and Freeman
Summary: Charles H. "Corkey" Pate Bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE BRIDGE
THAT CROSSES THE LYNCHES RIVER ALONG UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 1 IN HONOR OF JUDGE CHARLES H.
"CORKEY" PATE AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE BRIDGE CONTAINING THE WORDS
"CHARLES H. 'CORKEY' PATE BRIDGE".

12/11/02
12/11/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
03/18/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
03/19/03
03/20/03

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-121

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-121
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-37

Introduced, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10

Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



