South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 10:12:52 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*3204 Concurrent Resolution, By Lucas and Freeman

Summary: Charles H. "Corkey" Pate Bridge named

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION TO NAME THE BRIDGE THAT CROSSES THE LYNCHES RIVER ALONG UNITED STATES HIGHWAY 1 IN HONOR OF JUDGE CHARLES H. "CORKEY" PATE AND TO INSTALL APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS AT THE BRIDGE CONTAINING THE WORDS "CHARLES H. 'CORKEY' PATE BRIDGE".

12/11/02	House	Prefiled
12/11/02	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/14/03	House	Introduced HJ-121
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-121
03/18/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
03/19/03	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-37
03/19/03	Senate	Introduced, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
03/19/03		Scrivener's error corrected
03/20/03	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-6